
VOLTAGE (V~) :

TEMPERATURE RISE TIME HOUR :
FREEZING CAPACITY
(KG/24H) :

TOTAL VOLUME (L)  :

I

REFRIGERANT CHARGE (g) :

CLASS :

PRODUCT CODE :

REFRIGERANT TYPE :

CLIMATE CLASS : DEFROST POWER (W) :

MODEL :

WATTAGE (W) :

PRODUCT NUMBER :

FREQUENCY  (Hz):

220-240

6 kg / 24h

11

46

GKPN 66940 LXRW

R600a

SN-T 200

K60407NE 0.8

7282348901

125

50

Arcelik A.S., Refrigerator Plant
Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 1. Cadde,
26110 Eskisehir, Turkey

EN 62552-1-2-3:2020

PRODUCT TYPE : No-Frost Refrigerator Freezer

355

CURRENT (A):

S
E

R
IA

L
 N

U
M

B
E

R
 : 2

6
-9

9
9
9
9
9
-0

1

7282348901269999990101


