

7282348901269999990101



SERIAL NUMBER : 26-999999-01

GRUNDIG



Arcelik A.S., Refrigerator Plant
Organize Sanayi Bölgesi 1. Cadde,
26110 Eskisehir, Turkey

EN 62552-1-2-3:2020

PRODUCT TYPE : No-Frost Refrigerator Freezer

PRODUCT NUMBER :	7282348901	VOLTAGE (V~) :	220-240
PRODUCT CODE :	GKPN 66940 LXRW	FREQUENCY (Hz):	50
MODEL :	K60407NE	WATTAGE (W) :	125
CLIMATE CLASS :	SN-T	CURRENT (A):	0.8
CLASS :	I	DEFROST POWER (W) :	200
TOTAL VOLUME (L) :	355	REFRIGERANT TYPE :	R600a
FREEZING CAPACITY (KG/24H) :	6 kg / 24h	REFRIGERANT CHARGE (g) :	46
		TEMPERATURE RISE TIME HOUR :	11

